
Bezirksturnier DA/ODW Freistil

Fahrenbach, 04.12.2022

Klasse

Bezirksjugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

60kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tom Lamsbach ASV Schaafheim
SS 8:0

52
SS 10:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  18 1

2 Felix Hoffmann KSV Weiher
0:24

01 Fr
4:00

13
 0  1  0  0  4 3

3 Marlene Ende ASV Dieburg
Fr

0:59

01
PS 14:4

32
 1  3  0  0  14 2
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